
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$500 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 FIRST-15 / 9AM
$500 MID-15 / 3PM

$500 FINAL-15 / 9PM
$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN SESSIONS

IN-BETWEEN THE 15s
$200 LATE NIGHT 

HIGH HANDS
30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

MYSTERY HIGH HANDS
9:00 AM - 9:00 PM

$1,500 | $1,000
$750 | $500

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

EASTER EGGHUNT
MYSTERY HIGH HANDS

$1500 | $750 | $500
9AM-7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 7PM-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$500 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 FIRST-15 / 9AM
$500 MID-15 / 3PM

$500 FINAL-15 / 9PM
$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN SESSIONS

IN-BETWEEN THE 15s
$200 LATE NIGHT 

HIGH HANDS
30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

MYSTERY HIGH HANDS
9:00 AM - 9:00 PM

$1,500 | $1,000
$750 | $500

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ALL DAY - INSTAPAYS
$200 - FULLHOUSE

$300 - QUADS
$400 - STRAIGH FLUSH

9AM-8PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 8PM-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$500 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20-MINUTE SESSIONS

9:00 AM - 12:00 AM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20-MINUTE SESSIONS

9:00 AM - 12:00 AM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

ALL DAY - INSTAPAYS
$200 - FULLHOUSE

$300 - QUADS
$400 - STRAIGH FLUSH

9AM-8PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 8PM-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$500 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 FIRST-15 / 9AM
$500 MID-15 / 3PM

$500 FINAL-15 / 9PM
$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN SESSIONS

IN-BETWEEN THE 15s
$200 LATE NIGHT 

HIGH HANDS
30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

MYSTERY HIGH HANDS
9:00 AM - 9:00 PM

$1,500 | $1,000
$750 | $500

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 12AM-9AM

26 27 28 29 30

ALL DAY - INSTAPAYS
$200 - FULLHOUSE

$300 - QUADS
$400 - STRAIGH FLUSH

9AM-8PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / 8PM-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$300 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$400 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 9AM-11AM
$400 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN / 11AM-7PM

$500 FINAL-15
7PM

$200 LATE NIGHT 
HIGH HANDS

30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM

MGM NATIONAL HARBOR POKER PROMOTIONS APRIL 2026
MUST BE 21+. PLEASE PLAY RESPONSIBLY. FOR HELP, VISIT MDGAMBLINDHELP.ORG OR CALL 1-800-GAMBLER.

ALL DAY 
INSTAPAY SUNDAYS

IN MARCH
9AM - 8PM

$200 FOR FULLHOUSE
$300 FOR QUADS

$400 FOR STRAIGHT FLUSHES

MYSTERY HIGH HANDS
SATURDAYS IN APRIL

9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
20-MINUTE SESSIONS

$1,500x6 | $1,000x10
$750x10 | $500x10

$500 FRIDAY-15
FIRST-15 / 9AM
MID-15 / 3PM

FINAL-15 / 9PM

$500 HIGH HANDS
20 MIN SESSIONS

BETWEEN THE FRIDAY-15

EASTER EGGHUNT
MYSTERY HIGH HANDS
MARCH 17TH 9AM -7PM
20-MINUTE SESSIONS

$1500 | $750 | $500

WEEKEND LATE NIGHT
HIGH HANDS

12:00AM - 9:00AM
20 MIN SESSIONS / $200


	ALL DAY  INSTAPAY SUNDAYS IN MARCH 9AM - 8PM $200 FOR FULLHOUSE $300 FOR QUADS $400 FOR STRAIGHT FLUSHES
	MYSTERY HIGH HANDS SATURDAYS IN APRIL 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM 20-MINUTE SESSIONS
	$1,500x6 | $1,000x10 $750x10 | $500x10

	$500 FRIDAY-15 FIRST-15 / 9AM MID-15 / 3PM FINAL-15 / 9PM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN SESSIONS BETWEEN THE FRIDAY-15
	EASTER EGGHUNT MYSTERY HIGH HANDS MARCH 17TH 9AM -7PM 20-MINUTE SESSIONS $1500 | $750 | $500

	WEEKEND LATE NIGHT HIGH HANDS 12:00AM - 9:00AM 20 MIN SESSIONS / $200
	MGM NATIONAL HARBOR POKER PROMOTIONS
	APRIL 2026
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $500 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	MYSTERY HIGH HANDS 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM $1,500 | $1,000 $750 | $500
	$200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / 12AM-9AM
	EASTER EGGHUNT MYSTERY HIGH HANDS $1500 | $750 | $500 9AM-7PM
	$200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / 7PM-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $500 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	MYSTERY HIGH HANDS 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM $1,500 | $1,000 $750 | $500
	$200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / 12AM-9AM
	ALL DAY - INSTAPAYS $200 - FULLHOUSE $300 - QUADS $400 - STRAIGH FLUSH 9AM-8PM
	$200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / 8PM-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $500 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	ALL DAY - INSTAPAYS $200 - FULLHOUSE $300 - QUADS $400 - STRAIGH FLUSH 9AM-8PM
	$200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / 8PM-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $500 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	MYSTERY HIGH HANDS 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM $1,500 | $1,000 $750 | $500
	$200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / 12AM-9AM
	ALL DAY - INSTAPAYS $200 - FULLHOUSE $300 - QUADS $400 - STRAIGH FLUSH 9AM-8PM
	$200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / 8PM-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $300 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $400 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM
	$500 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 9AM-11AM $400 HIGH HANDS 20 MIN / 11AM-7PM $500 FINAL-15 7PM $200 LATE NIGHT  HIGH HANDS 30 MIN / END OF F15-9AM



